© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd.
Mecair S.r.l. reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
2
THE TOTAL SOLUTION PROVIDER
The SERIES 200 is a range of diaphragm valve suitable for Dust
collector applications, in particular for reverse pulse jet filter cleaning
of filter bags, cartridges, envelope filters, ceramic filters and sintered
metal fibre filters. The Series 200 valve has the inlet port at 90° to the

• VEM, with remote pneumatic connection.
DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER:
VEM/VNP 2 08  110/50
VNP: with integral pilot
VEM: without pilot
2: “200 SERIES”
Voltage and
frequency
required.
VALVE CONNECTION DIAMETER:
• 06 = 3/4"
• 08 = 1"
• 12 = 1 1/2" (single diaphragm)
• 14 = 1 1/2" (double diaphragm)
• 16 = 2"
• 20 = 2 1/2"
• 24 = 3"
Lock Nut
Pressure range (bar)Port